
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) KA Ground Works Limited 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
{if any) 

Isobel Susan Brett 

Bretts Business Recovery Limited 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 

Kent 

DA12 1EY 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
07429661 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 11 June 2014 

Date 11 June 2014 

Bretts Business Recovery Limited 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 
ISB/CB/Z2447 

Liqut 
For Official Use 

bn 
13/06/2014 #373 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

K A Ground Works Limited 

Statement as to affairs of K A Ground Works Limited 

on the 11 June 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Kicldas Bactown 

Signed MZ hf 

Dated Ufo Ig 



K A GROUND WORKS LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
0 0 

Assets: 

Leasehold Improvements 30,000 0 

Book Debts 61,235 21,235 

Cash at Bank 5,000 5,000 

Fuel Card Refund 1,000 1,000 

Retentions 1,804 1,804 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 
29,039 

Signature. YB Date 7 fe 2b, W, & 



K A GROUND WORKS LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 
(carned from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential 

creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 

holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating 

charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Bank 

Corporation Tax 

PAYE & NIC 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non- 

preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards 

members 

Estimated to Realise £ 

29,039 

0 

0 

29,039 

29,039 

0 
0 

29,039 

29,039 

39,854 
9,160 

30,000 
75,604 

160,000 
(314,618) 

(285,579) 

1 

(1) 

(285,580) 

Signature WE =p nl’ Date 
Tower, 286 Euston 

Road, 
London, 

NW1 
3UQ 

H
S
B
C
 

Bank 
pic 

K
n
g
d
e
n
 

Gravesend, 
Kent, 

DA11 
OAS, 

United 
£20,400 

00 
0 

Reed 
r
e
a
l
m
 

Cour 94 Chancery Lane, Lando, 